GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C28

Fridays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

Fridays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

Al Baraha Bus Station -

06.00
06.08
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.17
06.19
06.20
06.24
06.25
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.37
06.38

06.41
06.44
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56

17.00
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.15
1717
17.19
17.22
17.26
17.28
17.33
17.35
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.47
17.48

17.51
17.54
1|7 57/
17.59
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.01
18.01
18.02
18.03

06.31
06.39
06.41
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.48
06.51
06.52
06.55
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.10

07.13
07.16
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.24
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28

17.30
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.52
17.57
1|7 )
18.04
18.07
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.21

18.24
18.27
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36

07.00
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.21
07.25
07.26
07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.38
07.39

07.42
07.45
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.53
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.57

17.59
18.09
18.12
18.13
18.15
18.16
18.19
18.23
18.28
18.30
18.36
18.39
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.52
18.53

18.56
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.06
19.06
19.07
19.08

07.29
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.50
07.51
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.10

08.13
08.16
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.24
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.28

18.35
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.58
19.03
19.05
19.11
19.14
19.17
7S 9[C)
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.27
19.28

19.31
19.34
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.40
19.40
19.41
19.41
19.42
19.43

sjeadld

08.00
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.19
08.22
08.24
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.43

08.46
08.49
08.53
08.55
08.56
08.57
08.57
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.01

19.05
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.23
19.27
19.31
19.33
19.39
19.42
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
9155,
19.56

1) 51e)
20.02
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.08
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11

08.30
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.52
08.54
08.58
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.11
09.13

09.16
09.19
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.27
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.31

19.36
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.54
19.57
20.02
20.04
20.09
20.12
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.27

20.30
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.38
20.38
20.39
20.39
20.39
20.40
20.41

09.00
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.15
09.16
09.19
09.22
09.24
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.43

09.46
09.49
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.57
09.57
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.01

20.05
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.26
20.30
20.32
20.38
20.40
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.53
20.55

20.58
21.01
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.06
21.07
21.07
21.07
21.08
21.09

09.30
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.49
09.52
09.54
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.13

10.16
10.19
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.27
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.31

20.30
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.51
20.56
20.58
21.03
21.06
21.09
21.11
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20

21.23
21.26
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21.30
21.31
21.32
21.32
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35

10.00
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.19
10.22
10.23
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.42

10.45
10.48
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.56
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.00

21.10
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.31
21.36
21.38
21.43
21.46
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
PiIE55)
21.56
2| 5
22.00

22.03
22.06
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.12
22.12
22.13
22.13
22.14
2215

10.30
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.58
11.00
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.12
11.13

11.16
11.19
11.23
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31

21.45
21| 5
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.01
22.03
22.06
22.11
22.13
22.18
22.21
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.34
22.36

22.39
22.42
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.48
22.48
22.49
22.50
2251

11.00
11.09
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.19
11.22
11.24
11.28
11.30
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.42
11.43

11.46
11.49
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
1157
11.58
iiE59
12.00
12.01

11.30
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.46
11.49
11.51
11.55
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12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.09
12.10

12.13
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.22
12.22
12.23
12.23
12.24
12.25

12.00
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.25
12.26
12.30
12.32
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.44
12.45

12.48
12.51
12.54
12.56
12:57
12.57
12:57
12.58
12.58
12.59
13.00

12.30
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.52
12.55
12.56
13.00
13.02
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.14
13.15

13.18
13.21
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.27
13.27
13.28
13.28
13.29
13.30

13.00
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.26
13.28
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.40
13.41

13.44
13.47
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.53
13.53
13.54
13.54
13.55
13.56

13.30
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.47
13.50
13.52
13.56
13.58
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.10
14.11

14.14
14.17
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.23
14.23
14.24
14.24
14.25
14.26

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus
dagaa dhas - dalyudl el dhass

14.00
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.21
14.24
14.26
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.45

14.48
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14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
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14.57
14.58
14.59
15.00

14.30
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.45
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14.48
14.51
14.54
14.56
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.15

15.18
15.21
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.27
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30

15.00
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.24
15.26
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.45

15.48
15.51
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57
15:57
15.57
15.58
15.59
16.00

15.30
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.48
15.51
15.54
15.56
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.15

16.18
16.21
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.27
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30

16.00
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.45

16.48
16.51
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.57
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.00

16.30
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.50
16.54
16.55
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.08
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17.15

17.18
17.21
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C28

Al Baraha Bus Station -

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

yeadl Lo dhaas - dalyull el dhas

Monday

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

06.00
06.07
06.09
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.18
06.19
06.22
06.24
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.35
06.36

06.39
06.42
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54

17.00
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.15
1717
17.19
17.22
17.25
17.27
17.31
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.47

17.52
17.55
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.02
18.02
18.03
18.03
18.04
18.05

06.31
06.38
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.49
06.50
06.53
06.55
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07

07.10
07.13
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25

17.30
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.52
17.55
17.57
18.01
18.04
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.18

18.23
18.26
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.35
18.36

07.00
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.14
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.23
07.24
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.37

07.44
07.47
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.55
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59

18.00
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.22
18.25
18.27
18.31
18.34
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.48

18.53
18.56
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.03
19.03
19.04
19.04
19.05
19.06

07.30
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.54
07.55
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.08

08.15
08.18
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.30

18.37
18.47
18.49
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.08
19.11
19.14
1S 1l
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.25

19.30
19.33
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.41
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44

08.00
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.24
08.25
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.37
08.38

08.45
08.48
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.56
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.00

19.06
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.25
19.28
19.31
19.33
19.37
19.40
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54

1) 51e)
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.07
20.08
20.08
20.08
20.09
20.10

08.30
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.49
08.52
08.53
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.12

09.17
09.20
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.26
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.30

19.40
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.57
19.59
20.02
20.06
20.08
20.13
20.15
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.30

20.35
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.43
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.45
20.46

09.00
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.21
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.40
09.41

09.46
09.49
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.55
09.55
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59

20.08
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.28
20.32
20.34
20.39
20.41
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56

21.01
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.09
21.10
21.10
21.10
21.11
21.12

09.30
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.48
09.51
09.53
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.10
10.11

10.16
10.19
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29

20.30
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.54
20.56
21.01
21.04
21.07
21.09
21.
21.11
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.23
21.26
2| 28)
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.32
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35

10.00
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.23
10.26
10.28
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.40
10.41

10.46
10.49
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.56
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00

21.20
2| (28)
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.40
21.44
21.46
21.51
21.54
21.57
2| 5
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.07
22.09

22.14
22.17
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26

10.30
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.51
10.53
10.56
10.58
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.10
11.11

11.16
11.19
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.26
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30

21.45
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.59
22.00
22.02
22.05
22.08
22.10
22.14
2217
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.30
22.32

22.37
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.45
22.46
22.46
22.46
22.47
22.48

11.00
11.09
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.21
11.23
11.26
11.28
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.40
11.41

11.46
11.49
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.56
11.56
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00

11.30
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.51
11.53
11.56
11.58
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.11

12.17
12.20
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.27
12.27
12.28
12.28
12.29
12.30

12.00
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.26
12.27
12.32
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.46
12.47

12.53
12.56
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.03
13.03
13.04
13.04
13.05
13.06

12.30
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.52
12.56
22514
13.02
13.04
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.16
13.17

13.23
13.26
13.30
13.31
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.34
13.34
13.35
13.36

13.00
13.11
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.22
13.26
13.27
13.32
13.34
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.46
13.47

13.53
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06

13.22
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.44
13.48
13.49
13.54
13.56
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.08
14.09

14.15
14.18
14.21
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.25
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28

13.57
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.19
14.23
14.24
14.29
14.31
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.43
14.44

14.50
14.53
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03

14.25
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.51
14.52
14.57
14.59
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15510
15.12

15.18
15.21
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.27
15.27
15.28
15.28
15.29
15.30

14.57
15.06
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.16
15.20
15.21
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.40
15.41

15.47
15.50
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.56
15.56
15.57
15:57
15.58
1559

15.26
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.54
15:57
15.59
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.10

16.15
16.18
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.26
16.26
16.27
16.28

15.57
16.07
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.22
16.24
16.28
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44

16.49
16.52
16.56
16.57
16.59
16.59
16.59
17.00
17.00
17.01
17.02

16.31
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.53
16.56
16.58
17.02
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18

17.23
17.26
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.33
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.35
17.36
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C28

Al Baraha Bus Station -

sjeadld

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus
dagaa dhas - dalyudl el dhass

uesday to Thursday

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

uesday to Thursday el N EMAN e

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

06.00
06.07
06.09
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.18
06.19
06.22
06.24
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.35
06.36

06.39
06.42
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54

17.00
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.15
1717
17.19
17.22
17.25
17.27
17.31
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.47

17.52
17.55
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.02
18.02
18.03
18.03
18.04
18.05

06.31
06.38
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.49
06.50
06.53
06.55
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07

07.10
07.13
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25

17.30
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.52
17.55
17.57
18.01
18.04
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.18

18.23
18.26
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.35
18.36

07.00
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.14
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.23
07.24
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.37

07.44
07.47
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.55
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59

18.00
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.22
18.25
18.27
18.31
18.34
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.48

18.53
18.56
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.03
19.03
19.04
19.04
19.05
19.06

07.30
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.54
07.55
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.08

08.15
08.18
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.30

18.37
18.47
18.49
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.08
19.11
19.14
1S 1l
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.25

19.30
19.33
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.41
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44

08.00
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.24
08.25
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.37
08.38

08.45
08.48
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.56
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.00

19.06
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.25
19.28
19.31
19.33
19.37
19.40
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54

1) 51e)
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.07
20.08
20.08
20.08
20.09
20.10

08.30
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.49
08.52
08.53
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.12

09.17
09.20
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.26
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.30

19.40
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.57
19.59
20.02
20.06
20.08
20.13
20.15
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.30

20.35
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.43
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.45
20.46

09.00
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.21
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.40
09.41

09.46
09.49
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.55
09.55
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59

20.08
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.28
20.32
20.34
20.39
20.41
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56

21.01
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.09
21.10
21.10
21.10
21.11
21.12

09.30
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.48
09.51
09.53
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.10
10.11

10.16
10.19
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29

20.30
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.54
20.56
21.01
21.04
21.07
21.09
21.
21.11
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.23
21.26
2| 28)
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.32
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35

10.00
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.23
10.26
10.28
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.40
10.41

10.46
10.49
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.56
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00

21.20
2| (28)
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.40
21.44
21.46
21.51
21.54
21.57
2| 5
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.07
22.09

22.14
22.17
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26

10.30
10.39
10.41

10.42
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.51

10.53
10.56
10.58
11.01

11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.10
11.11

11.16
11.19
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.26
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30

21.45
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.59
22.00
22.02
22.05
22.08
22.10
22.14
2217
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.30
22.32

22.37
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.45
22.46
22.46
22.46
22.47
22.48

11.00
11.09
11.11

11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.21

11.23
11.26
11.28
11.31

11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.40
11.41

11.46
11.49
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.56
11.56
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00

11.30
11.39
11.41

11.42
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.51

11.53
11.56
11.58
12.01

12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.11

12.17
12.20
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.27
12.27
12.28
12.28
12.29
12.30

12.00
12.11

12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.26
12.27
12.32
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41

12.42
12.43
12.46
12.47

12.53
12.56
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.03
13.03
13.04
13.04
13.05
13.06

12.30
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.52
12.56
22514
13.02
13.04
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.16
13.17

13.23
13.26
13.30
13.31
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.34
13.34
13.35
13.36

13.00
13.11
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.22
13.26
13.27
13.32
13.34
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.46
13.47

13.53
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06

13.22
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.44
13.48
13.49
13.54
13.56
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.08
14.09

14.15
14.18
14.21
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.25
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28

13.57
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.19
14.23
14.24
14.29
14.31

14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.43
14.44

14.50
14.53
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03

14.25
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.51
14.52
14.57
14.59
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15510
15.12

15.18
15.21
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.27
15.27
15.28
15.28
15.29
15.30

14.57
15.06
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.16
15.20
15.21
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.40
15.41

15.47
15.50
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.56
15.56
15.57
15:57
15.58
1559

15.26
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.54
15:57
15.59
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.10

16.15
16.18
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.26
16.26
16.27
16.28

15.57
16.07
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.22
16.24
16.28
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44

16.49
16.52
16.56
16.57
16.59
16.59
16.59
17.00
17.00
17.01
17.02

16.31
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.53
16.56
16.58
17.02
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18

17.23
17.26
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.33
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.35
17.36
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C28

SEWGEW

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

SEWGEW

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

Al Baraha Bus Station -

06.00
06.09
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.14
06.16
06.18
06.20
06.21
06.25
06.26
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.38
06.39

06.42
06.45
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57

17.01
17.11
17.14
1|71
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.23
17.27
17.28
17.33
17.35
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.48
17.49

17.52
17.56
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.02
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06

06.31
06.40
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.45
06.47
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.56
06.57
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.09
07.10

07.13
07.16
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28

17.31
17.41
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.53
17.57
17.58
18.03
18.05
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.18
18.19

18.22
18.26
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36

07.00
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.21
07.22
07.25
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.40

07.43
07.46
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58

17.59
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.22
18.26
18.28
18.32
18.35
18.38
18.39
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.49

18.52
18.56
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.02
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05

07.30
07.40
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.57
07.58
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.10
08.11

08.14
08.17
08.21
08.23
08.24
08.25
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29

18.37
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.57
19.00
19.04
19.06
19.10
19.13
19.16
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
iP5,
19.27

19.30
19.33
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.39
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42

sjeadld

08.00
08.10
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.27
08.28
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.40
08.41

08.44
08.47
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.55
08.56
08.57
08.58
08.59

19.08
19.18
19.20
19.22
19.23
i[C) 205
19.27
19.30
19.34
19.36
19.40
19.43
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
9155,
19.57

20.00
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.08
20.09
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.12

08.30
08.39
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.52
08.54
08.57
08.59
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.11
09.12

09.15
09.19
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.27
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.31

19.37
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
iS5
20.02
20.04
20.09
20.11
20.14
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.24
20.25

20.28
20.31
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.37
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40

09.00
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.15
09.16
09.19
09.21
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.40
09.41

09.44
09.48
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.56
09.56
09.57
09.58
10.00

20.07
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.32
20.34
20.38
20.41
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.53
20.55

20.58
21.01
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.06
21.07
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10

09.30
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.49
09.51
09.53
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.10
10.11

10.14
10.17
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29

20.31
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.53
20.57
20.58
21.03
21.05
21.08
21.
21.11
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.22
21.25
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.31
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34

10.00
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.23
10.26
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41

10.44
10.47
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.55
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.59

21.15
21.26
21.28
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.37
21.41
21.42
21.47
21.49
21.52
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.02
22.04

22.07
22.10
22.12
22.14
2215
22.15
22.16
22.16
22.16
22.17
22.18

10.30
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.51
10.53
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.11

11.14
11.17
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.25
1125
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.29

21.45
21| 5
21.58
21| )
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.07
22.10
22.12
22.16
228
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.32
22.34

22.37
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.45
22.46
22.46
22.46
22.47
22.48

11.00
11.09
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.19
11.22
11.24
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.43

11.46
11.49
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
1157
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00

11.30
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.49
11.52
11.54
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.13

12.16
12.19
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28

12.00
12.11
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.23
12.27
12.29
12.34
12.36
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.48
12.49

12.52
12.55
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.01
13.01
13.02
13.02
13.03
13.04

12.30
12.41
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.53
12.57
12.59
13.04
13.06
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.18
13.19

13.22
13.25
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.31
13.31
13.32
13.32
13.33
13.34

13.00
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.23
13.26
13.28
13.32
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.48

13.51
13.54
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03

13.30
13.41
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.55
13.57
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16

14.19
14.23
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.29
14.29
14.30
14.30
14.31
14.32

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus
dagaa dhas - dalyudl el dhass

14.00
14.11
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.25
14.27
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.46

14.49
14.53
14.56
14.58
14.59
14.59
14.59
15.00
15.00
15.01
15.02

14.30
14.41
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.55
14.57
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15510
15.12
15.14
15.16

15.19
15.23
15.26
15.28
15:29
15.29
15:29
15.30
15.30
15.31
15.32

15.00
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.27
15:29
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.42

15.45
15.49
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.55
15.55
15.56
15.56
15.57
15.58

15.26
15.36
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.47
15.50
15.51
15.55
15:57
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.11

16.14
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.24
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27

16.00
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.23
16.26
16.28
16.32
16.35
16.38
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.49

16.52
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.02
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.05

16.30
16.40
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.56
16.57
17.02
17.04
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
1717
17.18

17.21
17.25
17.28
17.30
17.31
17.31
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C28

ISundays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

ISundays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Al Ras Metro Bus Stop
Deira, Old Souq

Emirates NBD

Deira, Post Office

Deira, Beniyas Square
Memorial Plaza

Union Metro Bus Stop 1
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop
Reef Mall

The Center

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road
Majid English School

Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram
Abu Hail

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam
Hamriya, Street

Hamriya, Masjid

UAE Athletics Federation
Wuheida, Street 22

Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib
Masjid

Mahlab School

Mamzar, Health Center
Mamzar

Mamzar, Beach 1

Mamzar, Beach 2

Mamzar, Beach 3

Mamzar, Beach 4

Mamzar, Beach 5

Mamzar, Beach 6

Mamzar, Beach 7

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus

Al Baraha Bus Station -

06.45
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.02
07.05
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.11
07.13
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.18

07.20
07.22
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.28
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.31

18.00
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.20
18.23
18.25
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.44

18.46
18.50
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.56
18.56
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.00

07.16
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.42
07.44
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49

07.51
07.53
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
07.59
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.02

18.30
18.39
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.49
18.53
18.54
18.59
19.01
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.13
19.14

19.16
19.20
19.23
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30

07.50
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.08
08.09
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.25

08.27
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.35
08.35
08.36
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39

19.00
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.18
19.21
19.23
19.27
1[G 208)
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.41
19.42

19.44
19.48
19.51
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.55
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58

08.22
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.36
08.38
08.41
08.42
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.58

09.00
09.03
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.08
09.09
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12

19.30
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.52
19.56
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.10
20.11

20.13
20.17
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.24
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.27

sjeadld

08.52
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.08
09.11
09.12
09.16
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.22
09.24
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.29

09.31
09.33
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.39
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42

20.05
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.31
20.33
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.45
20.46

20.48
20.52
20.55
20.57
20.58
20.59
20.59
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02

09.22
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.37
09.40
09.41
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.51
09.53
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.58

10.00
10.02
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.08
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11

20.35
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.53
20.56
20.57
21.01
21.03
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.12
2|15
21.16

21.18
21.22
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.29
2| 22)
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.32

09.52
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.07
10.10
10.11
10.15
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.21
10.23
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.28

10.30
10.32
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.38
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41

21.05
21.13
21.15
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.23
21.26
21.27
21.31
21.33
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.45
21.46

21.48
21.52
21.55
21.57
21.58
21.59
2159
21.59
22.00
22.01
22.02

10.20
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.37
10.38
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.49
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.54

10.56
10.58
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.04
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07

21.35
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.53
21.56
21.57
22.01
22.03
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.12
722
22.16

228)
22.22
22:25
22.27
22.28
22.29
28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.32

10.50
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.25

11.27
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.35
11.36
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39

22.05
22.13
22.14
225
22.16
2217
22.19
22.21
22.24
22.25
22.28
22.30
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.42
22.43

22.46
22.49
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.56
22.56
22:57.
22.58
22:59

11.20
11.27
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53

11.55
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.03
12.04
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.09

22.40
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.59
23.00
23.03
23.05
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.17
23.18

23.21
23.24
23.27
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.34

11.50
11.56
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.10
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.21
12.23
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27

12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.37
12.38
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.43

23.12
23.19
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.27
23.30
23.32
23.35
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.48
23.50

23.53
23.56
23.59
00.00
00.02
00.02
00.02
00.03
00.04
00.05
00.06

12.20
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.35
12.38
12.40
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.51
12.53
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57

13.00
13.02
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.07
13.08
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.13

12.50
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.08
13.10
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.21
13.23
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27

13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.37
13.38
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.43

13.20
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.35
13.38
13.40
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.51
13.53
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57

14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.07
14.08
14.08
14.09
14.11
14.13

13.55
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.14
14.15
14.18
14.20
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.32

14.35
14.36
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.42
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47

14.20
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.39
14.41
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.51
14.53
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57

15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.07
15.08
15.08
15.09
15.11
15.13

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus
dagaa dhas - dalyudl el dhass

14.50
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.07
15.10
15.11
15.15
15517
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.22
15.24
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.28

15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.38
15.39
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.44

15.20
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.38
15.41
15.42
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.53
15.55
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59

16.02
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.09
16.10
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.15

15.55
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.17
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.28
16.30
16.30
16.31
16.33
16.34

16.37
16.39
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.44
16.45
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.50

16.25
16.33
16.35
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.43
16.46
16.47
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.57
16.58
16.58
17.00
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04

17.07
17.09
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.14
1715
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.20

16.55
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.13
17.16
1717
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.28
17.30
17.30
17.31
17.34
17.35

17.37
17.41
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.48
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.51

17.28
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.57
i17:59
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.12

18.14
18.18
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.24
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station
C28 dalyudl el dhoss -y jeedl digaa dhas

Fridays

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 06.00 06.32 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.42 09.12 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.12 11.44 1214 12.40 13.12 13.42 14.12 1443 15.13 1542 16.12 16.45 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 06.02 06.34 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.44 09.14 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.14 11.46 12.16 12.42 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.45 15.15 1544 16.14 16.47 A - ieall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 06.03 06.35 07.13 07.43 08.13 08.45 09.15 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.15 11.47 12.17 12.43 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.46 15.16 1545 16.15 16.48 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 06.03 06.35 07.13 07.43 08.14 08.46 09.16 09.48 10.17 10.47 11.15 11.47 12.17 12.43 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.15 16.48 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 06.05 06.37 07.15 07.45 08.15 08.47 09.17 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.17 11.49 1219 12.45 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.48 15.18 15.47 16.17 16.50 £ - jeall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 06.05 06.37 07.15 07.45 08.16 08.48 09.18 09.50 10.19 10.49 11.17 11.49 12.19 12.45 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.17 16.50 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 06.06 06.38 07.16 07.46 08.16 08.48 09.18 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.18 11.50 12.20 12.46 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.49 15.19 1548 16.18 16.51 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 06.07 06.39 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.49 09.19 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.19 11.51 12.21 12.47 13.19 13.49 14.19 1450 1520 15.49 16.18 16.51 i = ) IF.L,L:‘
Mamzar, Health Center 06.08 06.40 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.50 09.20 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.20 11.52 12.22 12.48 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.51 1521 1550 16.19 16.52 | 5eall S 5o
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.10 06.42 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.52 09.22 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.22 11.54 12.24 12.50 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.21 16.54 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 06.11 06.43 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.53 09.23 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.24 11.56 12.26 12.52 13.24 13.54 14.24 1455 1525 1554 16.22 16.55 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 06.12 06.44 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.54 09.24 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.25 11.57 12.27 1253 13.25 13.55 14.25 1456 15.26 15.55 16.23 16.56 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 06.13 06.45 07.23 07.53 08.23 08.55 09.25 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.26 11.58 12.28 12.54 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.57 15.27 1556 16.24 16.57 _ALLUAI ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 06.15 06.47 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.57 09.27 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.28 12.00 12.30 12.56 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.59 15.29 15.58 16.26 16.59 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 06.18 06.50 07.28 07.58 08.28 09.00 09.30 10.02 10.32 11.01 11.30 12.02 12.32 12.58 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.29 17.02 6}AJIUL«=\M§'JJL4\NAIA.-]
Hamriya, Masjid 06.22 06.54 07.32 08.02 08.33 09.05 09.35 10.07 10.36 11.06 11.35 12.07 12.37 13.03 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.06 15.36 16.05 16.33 17.06 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 06.23 06.55 07.33 08.03 08.33 09.05 09.35 10.07 10.37 11.06 11.35 12.07 12.37 13.03 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.34 17.07

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 06.23 06.55 07.33 08.03 08.34 09.06 09.36 10.08 10.37 11.07 11.36 12.08 12.38 13.04 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.35 17.08 ﬁM—.\J‘M VER?}.\I
Abu Hail 06.24 06.56 07.34 08.04 08.34 09.06 09.36 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.37 12.09 12.39 13.05 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.08 15.38 16.07 16.35 17.08 el
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 06.25 06.57 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.07 09.37 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.38 12.10 12.40 13.06 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.09 15.39 16.08 16.36 17.09 Jutgl - ).A\Jl_u«u
Majid English School 06.26 06.58 07.36 08.06 08.37 09.09 09.39 10.11 10.40 11.10 11.39 12.11 12.41 13.07 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.10 15.40 16.09 16.37 17.10 -‘\.I)JJA.A\”N‘M).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 06.27 06.59 07.37 08.07 08.38 09.10 09.40 10.12 10.41 11.11 11.40 12.12 12.42 13.08 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.11 15.41 16.10 16.38 17.11 el ysn

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.30 07.02 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.12 09.42 10.14 10.44 11.13 11.42 12.14 12.44 13.10 13.42 14.12 14.42 1513 1543 16.12 16.40 17.13 dﬂ)aan)sg}:&‘
The Center 06.31 07.03 07.41 08.11 08.42 09.14 09.44 10.16 10.45 11.14 11.43 12.15 12.45 13.11 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 1544 16.14 16.42 17.15 &) )AI
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 06.33 07.05 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.15 09.45 10.17 10.47 11.16 11.45 12.17 12.47 13.13 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.44 17.17 Yol el da 5 S pe
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 06.34 07.06 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.16 09.46 10.18 10.48 11.17 11.46 12.18 12.48 13.14 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.45 17.18 Y555 150 sl S (3234
Reef Mall 06.34 07.06 07.44 08.14 08.45 09.17 09.47 10.19 10.48 11.17 11.46 12.18 12.48 13.14 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.18 16.46 17.19 Ayl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 06.36 07.08 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.18 09.48 10.20 10.50 11.19 11.48 12.20 12.50 13.16 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.47 17.20 w;ncyh‘.”uumu&m
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 06.36 07.08 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.19 09.49 10.21 10.51 11.20 11.49 1221 1251 13.17 13.49 14.19 1449 1520 1550 16.20 16.48 17.21 Y iSacd) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 06.39 07.11 07.52 08.21 08.51 09.23 09.52 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.52 12.24 12,55 13.21 13.54 14.23 14.53 1524 1554 16.25 16.53 17.25 D)AVI\_JUL\«JDJ\JA“-LA)&
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.41 07.13 07.55 08.22 08.53 09.25 09.54 10.26 10.55 11.26 11.53 12.25 12.57 13.23 13.56 14.24 14.54 1525 1556 16.27 16.55 17.27 ARIENY PG THENSRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 06.42 07.14 07.56 08.24 08.54 09.26 09.55 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.54 12.26 12.58 13.24 13.57 14.25 14.55 15.26 15.57 16.29 16.57 17.29 i.xla:\ﬂ}).muMslAA.Loa
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.45 07.17 07.59 08.26 08.57 09.29 09.58 10.30 10.59 11.29 11.56 12.28 13.00 13.26 13.59 14.27 1457 1528 1559 16.31 16.59 17.31 @L“)J_x
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.46 07.18 08.00 08.27 08.58 09.30 09.59 10.31 11.01 11.30 11.58 12.30 13.02 13.28 14.00 14.29 14.59 15.30 16.01 16.33 17.01 17.33 &)x.!l FAJ
Emirates NBD 06.47 07.19 08.01 08.28 08.59 09.31 10.00 10.32 11.02 11.32 11.59 12.31 13.083 13.29 14.02 14.30 15.00 15.31 16.02 16.34 17.02 17.34 @AUAL}J]._J\JL,\JI_J_\;
Deira, Old Souq 06.48 07.20 08.02 08.29 09.00 09.32 10.01 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.00 12.32 13.04 13.30 14.03 14.31 15.01 15.32 16.03 16.35 17.03 17.35 2380 5 353 (Boes
Al Ras, Public Library 06.49 07.21 08.03 08.30 09.01 09.33 10.02 10.34 11.05 11.34 12.02 12.33 13.05 13.31 14.04 14.32 15.02 15.33 16.04 16.36 17.05 17.37 1)1'“ dalall 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.50 07.22 08.04 08.31 09.02 09.34 10.03 10.35 11.06 11.35 12.03 12.34 13.06 13.32 14.05 14.33 15.03 15.34 16.05 16.37 17.06 17.38 u..‘l)fd)uuMslAa.Loa
Khaleej Road 06.54 07.26 08.07 08.34 09.05 09.37 10.06 10.38 11.10 11.40 12.07 12.38 13.10 13.36 14.09 14.37 15.07 15.38 16.09 16.41 17.10 17.42 C_JA_\Y@LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.55 07.27 08.08 08.35 09.06 09.38 10.07 10.39 11.11 11.41 12.08 12.39 13.11 13.37 14.10 14.38 15.08 15.39 16.10 16.42 17.11 17.43 iy Bl (3238
Al Baraha Bus Station 06.58 07.30 08.11 08.37 09.08 09.41 10.10 10.42 11.14 11.44 1211 12.42 13.14 13.40 14.12 14.41 15.11 1542 16.13 16.45 17.14 17.46 EENSW FERHENE TR
Fridays daaadl
Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 17.15 17.45 18.20 18.50 19.18 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.20 21.45 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 17.17 17.47 18.22 18.52 19.20 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.22 21.47 A - jeall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 17.18 17.48 18.23 18.53 19.21 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.23 21.48 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 17.18 17.48 18.23 18.53 19.21 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.23 21.48 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 17.20 17.50 18.25 18.54 19.23 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.25 21.50 £ - geall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 17.20 17.50 18.25 18.55 19.23 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.25 21.50 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 17.21 17.51 18.26 18.55 19.24 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.26 21.51 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 17.21 17.51 18.26 18.56 19.24 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.26 21.52 V- el bl
Mamzar, Health Center 17.22 17.52 18.27 18.57 19.25 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.27 21.53 >l ieall S e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 17.24 17.54 18.29 18.59 19.27 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.29 21.55 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 17.25 17.55 18.30 19.00 19.28 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.30 21.56 44),9_\1
Wuhaida, School 17.26 17.56 18.31 19.01 19.29 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.31 21.57 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 17.27 17.57 18.32 19.02 19.30 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.32 21.58 Gl u“l ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 17.29 17.59 18.34 19.04 19.32 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.34 22.00 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 17.32 18.02 18.37 19.06 19.35 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.36 22.02 6}AJIUL«=\M§'JJL4Y!AIA.J
Hamriya, Masjid 17.36 18.06 18.41 19.11 19.39 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.40 22.06 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 17.37 18.07 18.42 19.11 19.40 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.41 22.06 4y yeall &

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 17.38 18.08 18.43 19.12 19.41 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.42 22.07 ﬁM—.\J‘M }.‘l
Abu Hail 17.38 18.08 18.43 19.13 19.41 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.42 22.08 mel
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 17.39 18.09 18.44 19.14 19.42 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.43 22.09 J"’f‘ )m\j‘M
Majid English School 17.40 18.10 18.45 19.15 19.43 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.44 22.10 ).Jx\(!_»‘d\m).\a
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 17.41 18.11 18.46 19.16 19.44 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.45 22.11 el ysa Ciheic
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 17.43 18.13 18.48 19.18 19.46 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.47 22.13 dﬂ)aan)sg}:&‘ L
The Center 17.45 18.15 18.50 19.19 19.48 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.49 22.14 I
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 17.47 18.17 18.52 19.21 19.50 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.50 22.16 uhs)d¥4ja)“4)i)a
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 17.48 18.18 18.583 19.22 19.51 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.51 22.17 TD)J.\‘)M—\()}‘)SL}\)-\E
Reef Mall 17.49 18.19 18.54 19.23 19.52 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.52 22.17 Gl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 17.50 18.20 18.55 19.25 19.58 20.30 21.00 21.30 21.53 22.19 o ny—a})-m\_amb“ba
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 17.51 18.21 18.56 19.26 19.54 20.31 21.01 21.31 21.54 22.20 Y iSad) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 17.55 18.25 19.00 19.30 19.58 20.35 21.05 21.35 21.58 22.24 a)a.&'l Syl 3 s Ao
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 17.57 18.27 19.02 19.32 20.00 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.00 22.26 ARIENY PYACRHENSIRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 17.59 18.29 19.04 19.33 20.02 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.02 22.27 ZAIAJ\”})-\AuMBlA“-Ll}a
Deira, Beniyas Road 18.01 18.31 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.04 22.30 @L“)J_x
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 18.03 18.33 19.08 19.37 20.06 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.06 22.31 FAJ
Emirates NBD 18.04 18.34 19.09 19.39 20.07 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.07 22.33 u”l u.Ja,Jl \.J\JLa\Jl_J.u
Deira, Old Souq 18.06 18.36 19.11 19.40 20.08 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.08 22.34 208l 3 05 (5 ges
Al Ras, Public Library 18.08 18.38 19.12 19.42 20.10 20.47 21.16 21.46 22.10 22.35 j \»AQL;\HA.SAI
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 18.10 18.40 19.14 19.43 20.11 20.48 21.17 21.47 22.11 22.36 u..‘l)fd)uuMslAa.Loa
Khaleej Road 18.17 18.47 19.19 19.49 20.16 20.52 21.21 21.51 22.15 22.40 @LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.19 18.48 19.21 19.50 20.17 20.54 21.22 21.52 22.16 22.41 Jal_o.dm

Al Baraha Bus Station 18.23 18.53 19.24 19.54 20.20 20.57 21.25 21.55 22.19 22.44 EENSW FERIHENE TR



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station
C28 dalyudl el dhoss -y jeedl digaa dhas

Monday

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 06.00 06.32 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.12 11.41 1212 12.42 13.17 13.46 14.16 14.42 15.15 1541 16.10 16.40

Mamzar, Beach 8 06.02 06.34 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.14 11.43 12.14 12.44 13.19 13.48 14.18 14.44 15.17 1543 16.12 16.42

Mamzar, Beach 7 06.03 06.35 07.13 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.15 11.44 1215 12.45 13.20 13.49 14.19 1445 1518 1544 16.13 16.43

Mamzar, Beach 6 06.03 06.35 07.13 07.43 08.14 08.44 09.15 09.45 10.14 10.44 11.15 11.44 12.15 12.45 13.21 13.50 14.20 14.45 15.18 1545 16.13 16.43

Mamzar, Beach 4 06.05 06.37 07.15 07.45 08.15 08.45 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.17 11.46 12.17 12.47 13.22 13.51 14.21 14.47 1520 15.46 16.15 16.45

Mamzar, Beach 3 06.05 06.37 07.15 07.45 08.16 08.46 09.17 09.47 10.16 10.46 11.17 11.46 12.17 12.47 13.23 13.52 14.22 14.47 15.20 15.47 16.15 16.45

Mamzar, Beach 2 06.06 06.38 07.16 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.18 11.47 12.18 12.48 13.23 13.52 14.22 14.48 1521 1547 16.16 16.46

Mamzar, Beach 1 06.07 06.39 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.19 11.48 12.19 12.49 13.24 13.53 14.23 14.49 1522 1548 16.16 16.46

Mamzar, Health Center 06.08 06.40 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.20 11.49 12.20 12,50 13.25 13.54 14.24 1450 1523 1549 16.17 16.47

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.10 06.42 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.22 11.51 12.22 12.52 13.28 13.57 14.27 14.52 15.25 15.52 16.19 16.49 )dlc_...dl».m 4—1)42.":[—\4&
Hamriya 06.11 06.43 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.24 11.53 12.24 1254 13.29 13.58 14.28 14.54 15.27 1553 16.20 16.50 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 06.12 06.44 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.25 11.54 1225 1255 13.30 13.59 14.29 1455 1528 15.54 16.21 16.51 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 06.12 06.44 07.22 07.52 08.23 08.53 09.24 09.54 10.23 10.53 11.25 11.54 1225 12,55 13.31 14.00 14.30 14.55 15.28 1555 16.22 16.52 JLL:U_‘I ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 06.14 06.46 07.24 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.27 11.56 12.27 12.57 13.32 14.01 14.31 14.57 15.30 15.56 16.23 16.53 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 06.15 06.47 07.25 07.55 08.26 08.56 09.27 09.57 10.26 10.56 11.28 11.57 12.28 12.58 13.34 14.03 14.33 14.58 15.31 15.58 16.25 16.55 6}ﬂ!uLdy§ubL4\{!gml
Hamriya, Masjid 06.18 06.50 07.28 07.58 08.28 08.58 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.31 12.00 12.31 13.01 13.36 14.05 14.35 15.01 15.34 16.00 16.27 16.57 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 06.19 06.51 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.32 12.01 12.32 13.02 13.37 14.06 14.36 15.02 15.35 16.01 16.28 16.58

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 06.20 06.52 07.30 08.00 08.31 09.01 09.32 10.02 10.31 11.01 11.33 12.02 12.33 13.03 13.39 14.08 14.38 15.03 15.36 16.03 16.30 17.00 ‘AM—.\J‘M VER’}.\I
Abu Hail 06.21 06.53 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.34 12.03 12.34 13.04 13.39 14.08 14.38 15.04 15.37 16.03 16.30 17.00 el
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 06.23 06.55 07.33 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.36 12.05 12.36 13.06 13.41 14.10 14.40 15.06 15.39 16.05 16.32 17.02 Jeosl - )“Nl_u«u
Majid English School 06.24 06.56 07.34 08.04 08.35 09.05 09.36 10.06 10.35 11.05 11.37 12.06 12.37 13.07 13.42 14.11 14.41 15.07 15.40 16.06 16.33 17.03 -‘\.I)AJA.A\”N“\-A).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 06.25 06.57 07.35 08.05 08.36 09.06 09.37 10.07 10.36 11.06 11.38 12.07 12.38 13.08 13.43 14.12 14.42 15.08 15.41 16.07 16.34 17.04 el ysn

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.28 07.00 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.08 11.40 12.09 12.40 13.10 13.45 14.14 14.44 1510 15.43 16.09 16.36 17.06 dﬂ&aﬂ)sg}*‘
The Center 06.29 07.02 07.40 08.10 08.41 09.10 09.41 10.11 10.40 11.10 11.42 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.47 14.16 14.46 15.13 15.46 16.12 16.39 17.10 &) )AI
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 06.31 07.04 07.42 08.12 08.43 09.12 09.43 10.13 10.42 11.12 11.44 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.16 15.49 16.15 16.42 17.14 Yol el da 5 S pe
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 06.32 07.05 07.43 08.13 08.44 09.13 09.44 10.14 10.43 11.13 11.45 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.17 15,50 16.17 16.44 17.15 Y555 150 sl S (3234
Reef Mall 06.33 07.06 07.44 08.14 08.45 09.14 09.45 10.15 10.44 11.14 11.46 12.15 12.44 13.14 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.18 15.51 16.18 16.45 17.17 Ayl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 06.35 07.08 07.46 08.16 08.48 09.15 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.48 12.17 12.46 13.16 13.51 14.22 1452 1521 1554 16.21 16.48 17.20 wsicy_‘.,ﬂumu«b&
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 06.35 07.08 07.46 08.16 08.48 09.16 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.49 1218 12.47 13.17 13.52 14.23 1453 15.22 1555 16.22 16.49 17.21 Y iSacd) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 06.38 07.11 07.49 08.19 08.51 09.21 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.21 11.583 12.22 12.51 13.20 13.56 14.27 14.57 15.26 15.59 16.26 16.53 17.27 a)A\JlubL«Ja);sa.L.aa
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.40 07.13 07.51 08.21 08.53 09.23 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.23 11.55 12.24 1253 13.22 13.57 14.28 14.58 15.27 16.00 16.27 16.54 17.29 ARIENY PG THENSRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 06.41 07.14 07.52 08.22 08.54 09.25 09.56 10.26 10.55 11.24 11.56 12.25 12.54 13.23 13.58 14.29 14.59 15.28 16.02 16.29 16.56 17.30 ZJIAJ\”})-m\_JMBlA“-Ll}&
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.44 07.17 07.55 08.25 08.57 09.27 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.26 11.58 12.27 12.56 13.25 14.00 14.31 15.01 15.30 16.04 16.31 16.58 17.33 @L“)J;
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.45 07.18 07.56 08.26 08.58 09.28 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.28 12.00 12.29 12.58 13.26 14.02 14.33 15.03 15.32 16.06 16.33 17.00 17.34 &)AJI FAJ
Emirates NBD 06.46 07.19 07.57 08.27 08.59 09.29 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.29 12.01 12.30 12.59 13.28 14.03 14.34 15.04 15.33 16.07 16.34 17.01 17.36 &AUAL}J]._J\JL,\JI_J_\;
Deira, Old Souq 06.47 07.20 07.58 08.28 09.00 09.30 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.30 12.02 12.31 13.00 13.29 14.04 14.35 15.05 15.34 16.08 16.35 17.02 17.37 208l 3 03 (5 ges
Al Ras, Public Library 06.48 07.21 07.59 08.29 09.01 09.31 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.04 12.33 13.02 13.30 14.06 14.37 15.07 15.36 16.10 16.37 17.04 17.38 l)r dalall 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.49 07.22 08.00 08.30 09.02 09.32 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.05 12.34 13.03 13.31 14.07 14.38 15.08 15.37 16.11 16.38 17.05 17.39 u..‘l)fd).muMslAa.Loa
Khaleej Road 06.52 07.25 08.03 08.33 09.05 09.36 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.09 12.38 13.07 13.35 14.11 14.42 15.12 1541 16.15 16.42 17.09 17.44 C_JA_\V@LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.53 07.26 08.04 08.34 09.06 09.37 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.10 12.39 13.08 13.36 14.12 14.43 15.13 15.42 16.16 16.43 17.10 17.45 Bl (3oud
Al Baraha Bus Station 06.56 07.29 08.07 08.37 09.09 09.39 10.10 10.40 11.11 11.40 12.12 12.41 13.10 13.39 14.14 14.45 15.15 1544 16.19 16.46 17.13 17.48 4:.).\1 MB\A“LAM
Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 17.15 17.48 18.20 18.51 19.16 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.25 21.45 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 17.17 17.50 18.22 18.53 19.18 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.27 21.47 A - jeall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 17.18 17.51 18.23 18.54 19.19 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.28 21.48 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 17.18 17.51 18.23 18.54 19.19 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.29 21.48 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 17.20 17.583 18.25 18.55 19.21 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.30 21.50 £ - geall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 17.20 17.583 18.25 18.56 19.21 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.31 21.50 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 17.21 17.54 18.26 18.56 19.22 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.31 21.51 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 17.21 17.54 18.26 18.57 19.22 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.32 21.52 V- el bl
Mamzar, Health Center 17.22 17.55 18.27 18.58 19.23 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.33 21.53 >l ieall S e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 17.24 17.57 18.29 19.00 19.25 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.35 21.55 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 17.25 17.58 18.30 19.01 19.26 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.36 21.56 44)42_\1
Wuhaida, School 17.26 17.59 18.31 19.02 19.27 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.37 21.57 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 17.27 18.00 18.32 19.02 19.28 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.37 21.57 Gl u_‘l ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 17.28 18.01 18.33 19.04 19.29 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.39 21.59 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 17.30 18.03 18.35 19.05 19.31 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.40 22.00 6}ﬂ!uLdy§ubL4\{!gml
Hamriya, Masjid 17.32 18.05 18.37 19.08 19.33 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.43 22.03 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 17.33 18.06 18.38 19.09 19.34 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.44 22.04 4y yeall &

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 17.35 18.08 18.40 19.10 19.36 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.45 22.05 ‘AM—.\J‘M }.‘l
Abu Hail 17.35 18.08 18.40 19.11 19.36 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.46 22.06 J"‘”}"
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 17.37 18.10 18.42 19.13 19.38 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.48 22.08 J.mf! )“Nl_u«u
Majid English School 17.38 18.11 18.43 19.14 19.39 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.49 22.09 ).JA.A\”.\AJ‘M).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 17.39 18.12 18.44 19.15 19.40 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.50 22.10 el ysa Ciheic
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 17.41 18.14 18.46 19.17 19.42 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.52 22.12 dﬂ&aﬂ)sg}*‘ L
The Center 17.45 18.17 18.49 19.19 19.45 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.54 22.14 I
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 17.50 18.21 18.53 19.22 19.48 20.30 21.00 21.29 21.56 22.16 \_,L\s)AHL)“;)S)Q
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 17.52 18.23 18.55 19.24 19.49 20.32 21.02 21.31 21.57 22.17 TD)J.\‘)M—\()}‘)SQ\)-\E
Reef Mall 17.53 18.24 18.56 19.25 19.51 20.33 21.03 21.32 21.58 22.18 Gl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 17.57 18.27 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.36 21.05 21.34 22.00 22.20 o CM-‘I})-\A\—JMﬂlA“-Ll}a
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 17.59 18.28 19.00 19.29 19.54 20.37 21.06 21.35 22.01 22.21 Y iSad) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 18.04 18.34 19.05 19.34 19.59 20.42 21.11 21.40 22.06 22.26 a)A\JI Syl 3 s Ao
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.07 18.36 19.07 19.36 20.01 20.44 21.13 21.42 22.08 22.28 ARIENY PYACRHENSIRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 18.08 18.37 19.09 19.37 20.03 20.45 21.15 21.43 22.09 22.29 i.xlx\lu).muMslAa.Loa
Deira, Beniyas Road 18.11 18.40 19.11 19.40 20.05 20.48 21.17 21.46 22.12 22.32 @LA 333
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 18.12 18.41 19.13 19.41 20.07 20.49 21.19 21.47 22.13 22.33 FAJ
Emirates NBD 18.14 18.43 19.14 19.43 20.08 20.51 21.20 21.49 22.15 22.35 u;; u.da,]l u\JLa\Jl_J.u
Deira, Old Souq 18.15 18.44 19.15 19.44 20.09 20.52 21.21 21.50 22.16 22.36 208l 3 05 (5 ges
Al Ras, Public Library 18.16 18.45 19.17 19.45 20.11 20.58 21.23 21.51 22.17 22.37 j \»aLde.SA.\I
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 18.17 18.46 19.18 19.46 20.12 20.54 21.24 21.52 22.18 22.38 u..‘l)fd).muMslAa.Loa
Khaleej Road 18.22 18.51 19.22 19.50 20.16 20.58 21.28 21.56 22.22 22.42 @LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.23 18.52 19.23 19.51 20.17 20.59 21.29 21.57 22.23 22.43 Jal_o.dm

Al Baraha Bus Station 18.26 18.55 19.26 19.54 20.20 21.02 21.32 22.00 22.26 22.46 EENSW FERIHENE TR
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Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station

Zayall Ol Lhans - yjaall

84 dhas

uesday to Thursday pasadd] A G (4a)
Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 06.00 06.32 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.12 11.41 1212 12.42 13.17 13.46 14.16 14.42 15.15 1541 16.10 16.40 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 06.02 06.34 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.14 11.43 12.14 12.44 13.19 13.48 14.18 14.44 15.17 1543 16.12 16.42 A - ieall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 06.03 06.35 07.13 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.15 11.44 1215 12.45 13.20 13.49 14.19 1445 1518 1544 16.13 16.43 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 06.03 06.35 07.13 07.43 08.14 08.44 09.15 09.45 10.14 10.44 11.15 11.44 12.15 12.45 13.21 13.50 14.20 14.45 15.18 1545 16.13 16.43 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 06.05 06.37 07.15 07.45 08.15 08.45 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.17 11.46 12.17 12.47 13.22 13.51 14.21 14.47 1520 15.46 16.15 16.45 £ - jeall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 06.05 06.37 07.15 07.45 08.16 08.46 09.17 09.47 10.16 10.46 11.17 11.46 12.17 12.47 13.23 13.52 14.22 14.47 15.20 15.47 16.15 16.45 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 06.06 06.38 07.16 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.18 11.47 12.18 12.48 13.23 13.52 14.22 14.48 1521 1547 16.16 16.46 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 06.07 06.39 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.19 11.48 12.19 12.49 13.24 13.53 14.23 14.49 1522 1548 16.16 16.46 V- yeall ?.L,L:‘
Mamzar, Health Center 06.08 06.40 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.20 11.49 12.20 12,50 13.25 13.54 14.24 1450 1523 1549 16.17 16.47 >l ieall S e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.10 06.42 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.22 11.51 12.22 12.52 13.28 13.57 14.27 14.52 15.25 15.52 16.19 16.49 )AIC_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 06.11 06.43 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.24 11.53 12.24 1254 13.29 13.58 14.28 14.54 15.27 1553 16.20 16.50 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 06.12 06.44 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.25 11.54 1225 1255 13.30 13.59 14.29 1455 1528 15.54 16.21 16.51 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 06.12 06.44 07.22 07.52 08.23 08.53 09.24 09.54 10.23 10.53 11.25 11.54 1225 12,55 13.31 14.00 14.30 14.55 15.28 1555 16.22 16.52 _ALL:U_‘I ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 06.14 06.46 07.24 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.27 11.56 12.27 12.57 13.32 14.01 14.31 14.57 15.30 15.56 16.23 16.53 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 06.15 06.47 07.25 07.55 08.26 08.56 09.27 09.57 10.26 10.56 11.28 11.57 12.28 12.58 13.34 14.03 14.33 14.58 15.31 15.58 16.25 16.55 L;}ﬂ!uLdM;ubLa\{!slAJl
Hamriya, Masjid 06.18 06.50 07.28 07.58 08.28 08.58 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.31 12.00 12.31 13.01 13.36 14.05 14.35 15.01 15.34 16.00 16.27 16.57 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 06.19 06.51 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.32 12.01 12.32 13.02 13.37 14.06 14.36 15.02 15.35 16.01 16.28 16.58

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 06.20 06.52 07.30 08.00 08.31 09.01 09.32 10.02 10.31 11.01 11.33 12.02 12.33 13.03 13.39 14.08 14.38 15.03 15.36 16.03 16.30 17.00 ‘AM—.\”M VER’}.\I
Abu Hail 06.21 06.53 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.34 12.03 12.34 13.04 13.39 14.08 14.38 15.04 15.37 16.03 16.30 17.00 el
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 06.23 06.55 07.33 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.36 12.05 12.36 13.06 13.41 14.10 14.40 15.06 15.39 16.05 16.32 17.02 Jeosl - )uJY‘M
Majid English School 06.24 06.56 07.34 08.04 08.35 09.05 09.36 10.06 10.35 11.05 11.37 12.06 12.37 13.07 13.42 14.11 14.41 15.07 15.40 16.06 16.33 17.03 a.l)ahm»d\m).\a
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 06.25 06.57 07.35 08.05 08.36 09.06 09.37 10.07 10.36 11.06 11.38 12.07 12.38 13.08 13.43 14.12 14.42 15.08 15.41 16.07 16.34 17.04 el ysn i
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.28 07.00 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.08 11.40 12.09 12.40 13.10 13.45 14.14 14.44 1510 15.43 16.09 16.36 17.06 dﬂ&aﬂ)sg}*‘
The Center 06.29 07.02 07.40 08.10 08.41 09.10 09.41 10.11 10.40 11.10 11.42 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.47 14.16 14.46 15.13 15.46 16.12 16.39 17.10 &) )AI
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 06.31 07.04 07.42 08.12 08.43 09.12 09.43 10.13 10.42 11.12 11.44 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.16 15.49 16.15 16.42 17.14 Yol el da 5 S pe
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 06.32 07.05 07.43 08.13 08.44 09.13 09.44 10.14 10.43 11.13 11.45 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.17 15,50 16.17 16.44 17.15 Tz)aatjmwl)idm
Reef Mall 06.33 07.06 07.44 08.14 08.45 09.14 09.45 10.15 10.44 11.14 11.46 12.15 12.44 13.14 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.18 15.51 16.18 16.45 17.17 Ayl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 06.35 07.08 07.46 08.16 08.48 09.15 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.48 12.17 12.46 13.16 13.51 14.22 1452 1521 1554 16.21 16.48 17.20 wsicy_‘.})&umum&
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 06.35 07.08 07.46 08.16 08.48 09.16 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.49 1218 12.47 13.17 13.52 14.23 1453 15.22 1555 16.22 16.49 17.21 Y ) ey -5
Deira, Taxi Station 06.38 07.11 07.49 08.19 08.51 09.21 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.21 11.583 12.22 12.51 13.20 13.56 14.27 14.57 15.26 15.59 16.26 16.53 17.27 D)Aqlx_;bl_\«-\!b)ds“ba
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.40 07.13 07.51 08.21 08.53 09.23 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.23 11.55 12.24 1253 13.22 13.57 14.28 14.58 15.27 16.00 16.27 16.54 17.29 ARIENY PG THENSRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 06.41 07.14 07.52 08.22 08.54 09.25 09.56 10.26 10.55 11.24 11.56 12.25 12.54 13.23 13.58 14.29 14.59 15.28 16.02 16.29 16.56 17.30 i.xla:\lu).muMslAA.Lna
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.44 07.17 07.55 08.25 08.57 09.27 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.26 11.58 12.27 12.56 13.25 14.00 14.31 15.01 15.30 16.04 16.31 16.58 17.33 @LA 333
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.45 07.18 07.56 08.26 08.58 09.28 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.28 12.00 12.29 12.58 13.26 14.02 14.33 15.03 15.32 16.06 16.33 17.00 17.34 &)AJI FM
Emirates NBD 06.46 07.19 07.57 08.27 08.59 09.29 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.29 12.01 12.30 12.59 13.28 14.03 14.34 15.04 15.33 16.07 16.34 17.01 17.36 v;;u_da}n._;bm}l_h
Deira, Old Souq 06.47 07.20 07.58 08.28 09.00 09.30 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.30 12.02 12.31 13.00 13.29 14.04 14.35 15.05 15.34 16.08 16.35 17.02 17.37 208l 3 03 (5 ges
Al Ras, Public Library 06.48 07.21 07.59 08.29 09.01 09.31 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.04 12.33 13.02 13.30 14.06 14.37 15.07 15.36 16.10 16.37 17.04 17.38 l)r dalall 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.49 07.22 08.00 08.30 09.02 09.32 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.05 12.34 13.03 13.31 14.07 14.38 15.08 15.37 16.11 16.38 17.05 17.39 u..‘l)fd).muMslAa.Laa
Khaleej Road 06.52 07.25 08.03 08.33 09.05 09.36 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.09 12.38 13.07 13.35 14.11 14.42 15.12 1541 16.15 16.42 17.09 17.44 C_JA_\V@LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.53 07.26 08.04 08.34 09.06 09.37 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.10 12.39 13.08 13.36 14.12 14.43 15.13 15.42 16.16 16.43 17.10 17.45

Al Baraha Bus Station 06.56 07.29 08.07 08.37 09.09 09.39 10.10 10.40 11.11 11.40 12.12 12.41 13.10 13.39 14.14 14.45 15.15 1544 16.19 16.46 17.13 17.48 4:.).\11 MB\A“LAM
Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 17.15 17.48 18.20 18.51 19.16 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.25 21.45 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 17.17 17.50 18.22 18.53 19.18 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.27 21.47 A - jeall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 17.18 17.51 18.23 18.54 19.19 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.28 21.48 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 17.18 17.51 18.23 18.54 19.19 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.29 21.48 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 17.20 17.583 18.25 18.55 19.21 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.30 21.50 £ - geall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 17.20 17.583 18.25 18.56 19.21 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.31 21.50 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 17.21 17.54 18.26 18.56 19.22 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.31 21.51 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 17.21 17.54 18.26 18.57 19.22 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.32 21.52 V- el bl
Mamzar, Health Center 17.22 17.55 18.27 18.58 19.23 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.33 21.53 >l ieall S e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 17.24 17.57 18.29 19.00 19.25 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.35 21.55 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 17.25 17.58 18.30 19.01 19.26 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.36 21.56 44)42_\1
Wuhaida, School 17.26 17.59 18.31 19.02 19.27 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.37 21.57 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 17.27 18.00 18.32 19.02 19.28 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.37 21.57 Gl u_‘l ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 17.28 18.01 18.33 19.04 19.29 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.39 21.59 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 17.30 18.03 18.35 19.05 19.31 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.40 22.00 L;}ﬂ!uLdM;ubLa\{!slAJl
Hamriya, Masjid 17.32 18.05 18.37 19.08 19.33 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.43 22.03 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 17.33 18.06 18.38 19.09 19.34 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.44 22.04 4y yeall &

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 17.35 18.08 18.40 19.10 19.36 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.45 22.05 ‘AM—.\”M }.‘l
Abu Hail 17.35 18.08 18.40 19.11 19.36 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.46 22.06 o
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 17.37 18.10 18.42 19.13 19.38 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.48 22.08 J.mf! )uJY‘M
Majid English School 17.38 18.11 18.43 19.14 19.39 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.49 22.09 ).JA.A\”.\AJ‘M).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 17.39 18.12 18.44 19.15 19.40 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.50 22.10 el ysa Ciheic
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 17.41 18.14 18.46 19.17 19.42 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.52 22.12 Gexall Sial gl
The Center 17.45 18.17 18.49 19.19 19.45 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.54 22.14 Gl
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 17.50 18.21 18.53 19.22 19.48 20.30 21.00 21.29 21.56 22.16 uhs)d¥4ja)w)i)a
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 17.52 18.23 18.55 19.24 19.49 20.32 21.02 21.31 21.57 22.17 TD)JJ‘)MJu}bSQAJE
Reef Mall 17.53 18.24 18.56 19.25 19.51 20.33 21.03 21.32 21.58 22.18 | 3S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 17.57 18.27 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.36 21.05 21.34 22.00 22.20 o CM—a})-\auMﬂb\“-Ln}a
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 17.59 18.28 19.00 19.29 19.54 20.37 21.06 21.35 22.01 22.21 Y iSad) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 18.04 18.34 19.05 19.34 19.59 20.42 21.11 21.40 22.06 22.26 a)A\JI Syl 3 s Ao
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.07 18.36 19.07 19.36 20.01 20.44 21.13 21.42 22.08 22.28 ARIENY PYACRHENSIRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 18.08 18.37 19.09 19.37 20.03 20.45 21.15 21.43 22.09 22.29 i.xlx\lu).muMslAa.Lna
Deira, Beniyas Road 18.11 18.40 19.11 19.40 20.05 20.48 21.17 21.46 22.12 22.32 @LA 333
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 18.12 18.41 19.13 19.41 20.07 20.49 21.19 21.47 22.13 22.33 FM
Emirates NBD 18.14 18.43 19.14 19.43 20.08 20.51 21.20 21.49 22.15 22.35 u‘l u.da,]l U\JL:\JI_J.\;
Deira, Old Souq 18.15 18.44 19.15 19.44 20.09 20.52 21.21 21.50 22.16 22.36 All 3 0> (3o
Al Ras, Public Library 18.16 18.45 19.17 19.45 20.11 20.58 21.23 21.51 22.17 22.37 j \»aLde.SAI
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 18.17 18.46 19.18 19.46 20.12 20.54 21.24 21.52 22.18 22.38 u..‘l)fd).muMslAa.Laa
Khaleej Road 18.22 18.51 19.22 19.50 20.16 20.58 21.28 21.56 22.22 22.42 &JLA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.23 18.52 19.23 19.51 20.17 20.59 21.29 21.57 22.23 22.43 Jal_o.d;_\s
Al Baraha Bus Station 18.26 18.55 19.26 19.54 20.20 21.02 21.32 22.00 22.26 22.46 EENSW FERIHENE TR



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station
C28 dalyudl el dhoss -y jeedl digaa dhas

SEWGEW

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 06.00 06.32 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.40 13.15 13.46 14.13 14.44 1514 1543 16.12 16.38 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 06.02 06.34 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.42 13.17 13.48 14.15 14.46 15.16 15.45 16.14 16.40 A - ieall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 06.03 06.35 07.15 07.45 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.43 13.18 13.49 14.16 14.47 15.17 15.46 16.15 16.41 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 06.03 06.35 07.15 07.45 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.43 13.19 13.50 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.15 16.41 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 06.05 06.37 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.45 13.20 13.51 14.18 14.49 1519 1548 16.17 16.43 £ - jeall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 06.05 06.37 07.17 07.47 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.45 13.21 13.52 14.19 14.49 15.19 1549 16.17 16.43 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 06.06 06.38 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.46 13.21 13.52 14.19 1450 1520 15.49 16.18 16.44 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 06.07 06.39 07.19 07.49 08.19 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.47 13.22 13.53 14.20 14.51 1521 1550 16.18 16.44 i = ) IF.L,L:‘
Mamzar, Health Center 06.08 06.40 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.48 13.23 13.54 14.21 1452 1522 1551 16.19 16.45 | 5eall S 5o
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.10 06.42 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.50 13.26 13.57 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.21 16.47 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 06.11 06.43 07.23 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.52 13.27 13.58 14.25 1456 15.26 15.55 16.22 16.48 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 06.12 06.44 07.24 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 1224 1253 13.28 13.59 14.26 14.57 15.27 15.56 16.23 16.49 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 06.13 06.45 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.54 13.29 14.00 14.27 1458 15.28 15.57 16.24 16.50 _ALhuAI ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 06.15 06.47 07.27 07.57 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 1256 13.31 14.02 14.29 15.00 15.30 15.59 16.26 16.52 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 06.18 06.50 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 12.58 13.34 14.05 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.29 16.55 6,g!uuy§_,bmn.w
Hamriya, Masjid 06.22 06.54 07.34 08.04 08.35 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.03 13.38 14.09 14.36 15.07 15.37 16.06 16.33 16.59 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 06.23 06.55 07.35 08.05 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.04 13.39 14.10 14.37 15.08 15.38 16.07 16.34 17.00

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 06.25 06.57 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.05 13.41 14.12 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.36 17.02 ‘AL.J\M VER’}.\I
Abu Hail 06.25 06.57 07.37 08.07 08.38 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.06 13.41 14.12 14.39 15.10 15.40 16.09 16.36 17.02 el
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 06.27 06.59 07.39 08.09 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.08 13.43 14.14 14.41 15.12 1542 16.11 16.38 17.04 Jeosl - )“MM
Majid English School 06.29 07.01 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.40 13.09 13.44 14.15 14.42 15.13 1543 16.12 16.39 17.05 -‘\.I)AJA.A\”N“\-A).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 06.30 07.02 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.41 13.10 13.45 14.16 14.43 15.14 15.44 16.13 16.40 17.06 el ysa (iheia
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.32 07.04 07.44 08.14 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.43 13.12 13.47 14.18 14.45 15.16 15.46 16.15 16.42 17.08 dﬂ&aﬂ)sg},«‘ L
The Center 06.34 07.06 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.47 10.17 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.45 13.14 13.50 14.20 14.47 15.18 15.48 16.17 16.44 17.11 Gl
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 06.35 07.07 07.47 08.17 08.48 09.18 09.49 10.19 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.47 13.17 13.52 14.22 14.49 1520 15.50 16.20 16.47 17.13 Yol el da 5 S pe
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 06.36 07.08 07.48 08.18 08.49 09.19 09.50 10.20 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.48 13.18 13.53 14.23 14.50 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.48 17.15 Y555 150 sl S (3234
Reef Mall 06.37 07.09 07.49 08.19 08.49 09.19 09.51 10.21 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.49 13.19 13.54 14.24 1451 1522 1552 16.22 16.49 17.16 Ayl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 06.38 07.10 07.50 08.20 08.51 09.21 09.53 10.23 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12,50 13.21 13.57 14.25 14.52 1524 1554 16.24 16.51 17.18 wslcm})&umum
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 06.39 07.11 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.51 13.22 13.58 14.26 14.53 15.25 15,55 16.25 16.52 17.19 Y iSacd) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 06.42 07.14 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.24 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.55 13.26 14.01 14.30 14.57 15.28 15.58 16.29 16.56 17.23 a)a.&'l Gyl 3 o Ao
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.43 07.15 07.55 08.25 08.56 09.26 09.58 10.28 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.56 13.27 14.03 14.31 14.58 15.30 16.00 16.31 16.58 17.25 ARIENY PG THENSRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 06.45 07.17 07.57 08.27 08.57 09.27 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12.57 13.28 14.04 14.32 14.59 15.31 16.01 16.33 17.00 17.27 ZAIAJ\”})-\AuMBlA“-LLAa
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.47 07.19 07.59 08.29 09.00 09.30 10.02 10.32 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 12.59 13.30 14.06 14.34 15.01 15.33 16.04 16.35 17.02 17.29 @L“)J_x
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.48 07.20 08.00 08.30 09.01 09.31 10.03 10.33 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.01 13.32 14.07 14.36 15.03 15.34 16.05 16.37 17.04 17.31 &)xdl FM Bl Ao
Emirates NBD 06.49 07.21 08.01 08.31 09.02 09.32 10.04 10.34 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.34 13.02 13.33 14.09 14.37 15.04 15.36 16.07 16.38 17.05 17.32 &AUAL}JIU\JLQ\JI_J.\;
Deira, Old Souq 06.50 07.22 08.02 08.32 09.03 09.33 10.05 10.35 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.35 13.03 13.34 14.10 14.38 15.05 15.37 16.08 16.39 17.06 17.33 23801 3303 (3 ans
Al Ras, Public Library 06.51 07.23 08.03 08.33 09.04 09.34 10.06 10.36 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.36 13.05 13.36 14.11 14.40 15.07 15.38 16.09 16.41 17.08 17.35 l)ju dalall 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.52 07.24 08.04 08.34 09.05 09.35 10.07 10.37 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.37 13.06 13.37 14.12 14.41 15.08 15.39 16.10 16.42 17.09 17.36 LJAJA)AAA_JMB[AAL}&
Khaleej Road 06.56 07.28 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.38 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.41 13.10 13.41 14.16 14.45 15.12 1543 16.15 16.46 17.13 17.40 C_JA_\V@L..
Hyatt Regency Hotel 06.57 07.29 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.42 13.11 13.42 14.17 14.46 15.13 15.44 16.16 16.47 17.14 17.41 iy Bl (3238
Al Baraha Bus Station 06.59 07.31 08.11 08.41 09.12 09.42 10.14 10.44 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.45 13.13 13.44 14.20 14.48 15.15 1547 16.19 16.50 17.17 17.44 EENSW FERHENE TR
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 1717 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.15 19.56 20.26 20.55 21.25 21.45 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 17.19 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.17 19.58 20.28 20.57 21.27 21.47 A - jeall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 17.20 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.18 19.59 20.29 20.58 21.28 21.48 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 17.20 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.18 19.59 20.29 20.58 21.28 21.48 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 17.22 17.583 18.23 18.52 19.20 20.00 20.30 20.59 21.30 21.49 £ - geall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 17.22 17.583 18.23 18.53 19.20 20.01 20.31 21.00 21.30 21.50 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 17.23 17.54 18.24 18.53 19.21 20.01 20.31 21.00 21.31 21.50 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 17.23 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.21 20.02 20.32 21.01 21.31 21.51 V- el bl
Mamzar, Health Center 17.24 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.22 20.03 20.33 21.02 21.32 21.52 >l ieall S e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 17.26 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.24 20.05 20.35 21.04 21.34 21.54 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 17.27 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.25 20.06 20.36 21.05 21.35 21.55 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 17.28 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.26 20.07 20.37 21.06 21.36 21.56 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 17.29 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.27 20.08 20.38 21.07 21.37 21.57 Gl u_‘l ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 17.31 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.29 20.10 20.40 21.09 21.39 21.59 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 17.33 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.31 20.12 20.42 21.11 21.41 22.01 LﬁsJIULdM}J)LNIJxI
Hamriya, Masjid 17.37 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.35 20.16 20.46 21.15 21.45 22.05 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 17.38 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.36 20.17 20.47 21.16 21.46 22.06 4y yeall &

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 17.40 18.11 18.41 19.10 19.38 20.18 20.48 21.17 21.48 22.07 ‘AL.J\M }.‘l
Abu Hail 17.40 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.38 20.19 20.49 21.18 21.48 22.08 mel
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 17.42 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.40 20.21 20.51 21.20 21.50 22.10 J.mf! )“MM
Majid English School 17.43 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.41 20.22 20.52 21.21 21.51 22.11 ).JA.A\”N‘M).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 17.44 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.42 20.23 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.12 el ysa Ciheic
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 17.46 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.44 20.25 20.55 21.24 21.54 22.14 dﬂ&aﬂ)sg},«‘ L
The Center 17.49 18.20 18.50 19.19 19.47 20.27 20.57 21.26 21.56 22.16 I
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 17.51 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.49 20.30 21.00 21.29 21.59 22.18 uhs)d¥aja).4)$)a
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 17.53 18.24 18.54 19.23 19.51 20.31 21.01 21.30 22.00 22.19 TD)J.\‘)M—\()}‘)SL}\)-\E
Reef Mall 17.54 18.25 18.55 19.24 19.52 20.32 21.02 21.31 22.01 22.19 Gl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 17.56 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.54 20.35 21.05 21.33 22.03 22.21 o C}La».mu)hb«\ba
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 17.57 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.55 20.36 21.06 21.34 22.04 22.22 Y iSad) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 18.01 18.32 19.02 19.32 19.59 20.40 21.10 21.38 22.08 22.26 a)a.&'l Syl 3 s Ao
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.03 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.01 20.42 21.12 21.40 22.10 22.28 ARIENY PYACRHENSIRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 18.05 18.36 19.06 19.35 20.03 20.43 21.13 21.42 22.11 22.30 ZAIAJ\”})-\AuMBlA“-Ll}a
Deira, Beniyas Road 18.07 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.05 20.46 21.16 21.44 22.14 22.32 @LA 333
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 18.09 18.40 19.10 19.39 20.07 20.47 21.17 21.46 22.15 22.34 FM Bl Ao
Emirates NBD 18.10 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.08 20.49 21.19 21.47 22.17 22.35 u‘l u_da}Jl U\JLQ\JILJ.\;
Deira, Old Souq 18.11 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.09 20.50 21.20 21.48 22.18 22.36 208l 3 05 (5 ges
Al Ras, Public Library 18.13 18.44 19.14 19.43 20.11 20.51 21.21 21.50 22.19 22.38 j \»aL;\HA.SA.\I
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 18.14 18.45 19.15 19.44 20.12 20.52 21.22 21.51 22.20 22.39 LJAJA)AAA_JMB[AAL}&
Khaleej Road 18.18 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.16 20.57 21.27 21.55 22.25 22.43 @L..
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.19 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.17 20.58 21.28 21.56 22.26 22.44 Jal_o.d;_\s

Al Baraha Bus Station 18.22 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.20 21.01 21.31 21.59 22.29 22.47 EENSW FERIHENE TR



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station
C28 dalyudl el dhoss -y jeedl digaa dhas

ISundays

Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 06.45 07.15 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 06.47 07.17 07.49 08.19 08.49 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 1542 16.12 16.42 17.12 A - ieall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 06.48 07.18 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 1543 16.13 16.43 17.13 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 06.48 07.18 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.14 1544 16.14 16.44 17.14 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 06.49 07.19 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12,50 13.14 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 1545 16.15 16.45 17.16 £ - jeall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 06.50 07.20 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.51 13.15 13.46 14.16 14.45 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.17 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 06.50 07.20 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.21 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.52 13.15 13.47 14.17 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.17 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 06.51 07.21 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12,583 13.16 13.48 14.18 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.18 i = ) IF.L,L:‘
Mamzar, Health Center 06.52 07.22 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.54 13.17 13.49 14.19 14.48 15.18 1548 16.18 16.48 17.20 | 5eall S 5o
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.54 07.24 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 1256 13.19 13.51 14.21 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.22 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 06.55 07.25 07.57 08.27 08.57 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12,57 13.20 13.52 14.22 14.51 1521 1551 16.21 16.51 17.23 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 06.55 07.25 07.57 08.27 08.57 09.26 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 1225 12,57 13.20 13.52 14.22 14.51 1522 1552 16.22 16.52 17.24 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 06.56 07.26 07.58 08.28 08.58 09.27 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.58 13.21 13.53 14.23 14.52 1523 1553 16.23 16.53 17.25 JLL:U_‘I ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 06.58 07.28 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.29 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 13.00 13.23 13.55 14.25 14.54 1525 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.27 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 07.00 07.30 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.31 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.02 13.25 13.57 14.27 14.56 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.29 6}ﬂ!uLdy§ubL4\!!sla.-l
Hamriya, Masjid 07.04 07.34 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.35 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.06 13.29 14.01 14.31 15.00 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.33 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 07.06 07.36 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.08 13.31 14.03 14.33 15.01 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.34

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 07.07 07.37 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.38 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.09 13.32 14.04 14.34 15.03 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.03 17.35 ﬁM—.\J‘M VER’}.\I
Abu Hail 07.08 07.38 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.39 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.10 13.33 14.05 14.35 15.03 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.36 el
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 07.11 07.41 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.13 13.36 14.08 14.38 15.05 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.37 Jeosl - ).A\Jl_u«u
Majid English School 07.12 07.42 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.14 13.37 14.09 14.39 15.07 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.07 17.38 -‘\.I)AJA.A\”N‘M).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 07.12 07.42 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.43 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.14 13.37 14.09 14.39 15.08 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.08 17.39 el ysn

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 07.14 07.44 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.45 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.16 13.39 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.11 17.42 dﬂ&aﬂ)sg}*‘
The Center 07.15 07.46 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.46 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.46 13.18 13.41 14.13 14.43 15.14 1545 16.15 16.45 17.13 17.45 &) )AI
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 07.17 07.48 08.19 08.49 09.19 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.48 13.20 13.43 14.15 14.45 15.16 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.16 17.48 Yol el da 5 S pe
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 07.18 07.49 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.49 13.21 13.44 14.16 14.46 15.17 15.48 16.18 16.49 17.18 17.49 Y555 150 sl S (3234
Reef Mall 07.18 07.49 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.49 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.50 13.22 13.45 14.17 14.47 15.18 15.49 16.19 16.50 17.19 17.50 Ayl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 07.19 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.50 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12,51 13.23 13.46 14.18 14.48 15.21 1552 16.22 16.52 17.21 17.53 wsicy_‘.})&umum
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 07.20 07.51 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.52 13.24 13.47 14.19 14.49 1522 15,53 16.23 16.53 17.22 17.54 Y iSacd) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 07.22 07.53 08.24 08.54 09.24 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.54 13.26 13.49 14.21 1451 1525 15,56 16.26 16.57 17.26 17.57 D)Aqlx_;bl_\«-\!b)ds“ba
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 07.23 07.54 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.55 13.27 13.50 14.22 14.52 15.27 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.27 17.59 ARIENY PG THENSRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 07.24 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.55 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 1224 1256 13.28 13.51 14.23 14.583 15.28 15.59 16.29 17.00 17.30 18.01 i.xla:\ﬂ}).muMslAA.Laa
Deira, Beniyas Road 07.27 07.58 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.59 13.31 13.54 14.26 14.56 15.31 16.02 16.32 17.04 17.33 18.05 @L“)J_x
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 07.27 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.58 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.59 13.31 13.54 14.26 14.56 15.31 16.02 16.32 17.05 17.34 18.06 &)x.ll FM
Emirates NBD 07.28 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 09.59 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 13.00 13.32 13.55 14.27 14.57 15.32 16.03 16.33 17.06 17.36 18.07 &AUAL,JIU\JL‘\JI_J.\;
Deira, Old Souq 07.29 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 10.00 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 13.01 13.33 13.56 14.28 14.58 15.33 16.04 16.34 17.07 17.37 18.08 208l 3 03 (5 ges
Al Ras, Public Library 07.30 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.01 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.02 13.34 13.57 14.29 14.59 15.34 16.05 16.35 17.08 17.38 18.09 l)ju dalall 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 07.31 08.02 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.03 13.35 13.58 14.30 15.00 15.35 16.06 16.36 17.09 17.39 18.10 udl)fd)uuMslAa.Lna
Khaleej Road 07.34 08.05 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.06 13.38 14.01 14.33 15.03 15.39 16.10 16.40 17.13 17.42 18.14 C_JA_\V@LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 07.35 08.06 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.07 13.39 14.02 14.34 15.04 15.39 16.10 16.40 17.14 17.43 18.15 iy Bl (3238
Al Baraha Bus Station 07.37 08.08 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.09 13.41 14.04 14.36 15.06 15.42 16.13 16.43 17.16 17.46 18.17 EENSW FERHENE TR
ISundays 2a Y
Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus 17.40 18.10 18.45 19.14 19.44 20.15 20.45 21.20 22.00 22.39 el Ao Ao
Mamzar, Beach 8 17.42 18.12 18.47 19.16 19.46 20.17 20.47 21.22 22.02 22.41 A - jeall gl
Mamzar, Beach 7 17.43 18.13 18.48 19.17 19.47 20.18 20.48 21.23 22.03 22.42 V- ieall bl
Mamzar, Beach 6 17.44 18.14 18.49 19.18 19.48 20.19 20.49 21.24 22.04 22.43 - el b
Mamzar, Beach 4 17.46 18.16 18.51 19.20 19.50 20.21 20.51 21.26 22.06 22.45 £ - geall ol
Mamzar, Beach 3 17.47 18.17 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.22 20.52 21.27 22.07 22.46 V- el gl
Mamzar, Beach 2 17.47 18.17 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.22 20.52 21.27 22.07 22.46 Y- jeell b
Mamzar, Beach 1 17.48 18.18 18.53 19.22 19.52 20.23 20.53 21.28 22.08 22.47 V- el bl
Mamzar, Health Center 17.50 18.20 18.55 19.24 19.54 20.25 20.55 21.30 22.10 22.49 >l ieall S e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 17.52 18.22 18.57 19.26 19.56 20.27 20.57 21.32 22.12 22.51 ol C_...JIM Ay yerll slise
Hamriya 17.53 18.23 18.58 19.27 19.57 20.28 20.58 21.33 22.13 22.52 44)42_\1
Wuhaida, School 17.54 18.24 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.29 20.59 21.34 22.14 22.53 Baansll s yre
Al Wuheida, Ali Bin Abi Talib 17.55 18.25 19.00 19.29 19.59 20.30 21.00 21.35 22.15 22.54 Gl u_‘l ul:.\A—-m Bl
Masjid

Wuheida, Street 22 17.57 18.27 19.02 19.31 20.01 20.32 21.02 21.37 22.17 22.56 BIRPE RN |
UAE Athletics Federation 17.59 18.29 19.04 19.33 20.03 20.34 21.04 21.39 22.19 22.58 6}ﬂ!uLdy§ubL4Y!sla.-l
Hamriya, Masjid 18.03 18.33 19.08 19.37 20.07 20.38 21.08 21.43 22.23 23.03 )aJlM
Hamriya, Street 18.04 18.34 19.09 19.38 20.08 20.39 21.09 21.44 22.24 23.04 4y yeall &

Abu Hail, Masjid Al Salam 18.05 18.35 19.10 19.39 20.09 20.40 21.10 21.45 22.25 23.05 ﬁM—.\J‘M }.‘l
Abu Hail 18.06 18.36 19.11 19.40 20.10 20.41 21.11 21.46 22.26 23.06 mel
Abu Hail, Masjid Ashram 18.07 18.37 19.12 19.41 20.11 20.42 21.12 21.47 22.27 23.07 J.mf! ).A\Jl_u«u
Majid English School 18.08 18.38 19.13 19.42 20.12 20.43 21.13 21.48 22.28 23.08 ).JA.A\”N‘M).\&
Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 18.09 18.39 19.14 19.43 20.13 20.44 21.14 21.49 22.29 23.09 el ysa Ciheic
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 18.12 18.42 19.17 19.46 20.16 20.47 21.17 21.52 22.31 23.11 dﬂ&aﬂ)sg}*‘ L
The Center 18.15 18.45 19.20 19.49 20.19 20.50 21.20 21.55 22.33 23.13 I
Muraqgqgabat, Police Station 2 18.18 18.48 19.23 19.52 20.21 20.52 21.22 21.57 22.35 23.15 uhs)d¥4ja)w)i)a
Crowne Plaza Hotel Deira 2 18.19 18.50 19.25 19.54 20.23 20.54 21.24 21.59 22.36 23.16 TD)J.\‘)M—\()}‘)SL}A-\E
Reef Mall 18.20 18.51 19.26 19.55 20.24 20.55 21.25 22.00 22.37 23.17 Gl S e
Salah Al Din Metro Bus Stop 18.23 18.54 19.29 19.58 20.26 20.57 21.27 22.02 22.39 23.19 o C}La».mu)hbaba
Deira, Fish Roundabout 2 18.24 18.55 19.30 19.59 20.27 20.58 21.28 22.03 22.40 23.20 Y iSad) 53 -3
Deira, Taxi Station 18.27 18.59 19.34 20.03 20.31 21.02 21.32 22.07 22.43 23.23 a)A\JI Syl 3 s Ao
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.29 19.00 19.35 20.04 20.32 21.03 21.33 22.08 22.45 23.25 ARIENY PYACRHENSIRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 4 18.31 19.03 19.38 20.07 20.35 21.06 21.36 22.11 22.47 23.27 i.xlx\ﬂ}).muMslAa.Laa
Deira, Beniyas Road 18.35 19.06 19.41 20.10 20.38 21.09 21.39 22.14 22.50 23.30 @LA 333
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 18.36 19.07 19.42 20.11 20.39 21.10 21.40 22.15 22.51 23.31 FM
Emirates NBD 18.37 19.09 19.44 20.13 20.41 21.12 21.42 22.17 22.52 23.32 u;; u.da,]l ;_J‘JL:\“LJ-\J
Deira, Old Souq 18.38 19.10 19.45 20.14 20.42 21.13 21.43 22.18 22.53 23.33 208l 3 05 (5 ges
Al Ras, Public Library 18.39 19.11 19.46 20.15 20.43 21.14 21.44 2219 22.54 23.34 j \»AQL;\HA.\SAI
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 18.40 19.12 19.47 20.16 20.44 21.15 21.45 22.20 22.55 23.35 udl)fd)uuMslAa.Lna
Khaleej Road 18.44 19.15 19.50 20.19 20.47 21.18 21.48 22.23 22.58 23.38 @LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.45 19.16 19.51 20.20 20.48 21.19 21.49 22.24 22.59 23.39 Ja]_o.dm

Al Baraha Bus Station 18.47 19.19 19.54 20.23 20.51 21.22 21.52 22.27 23.01 23.41 EENSW FERIHENE TR



	Service "C28"
	Al Baraha Bus Station - Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus
	Fridays
	Monday
	Tuesday to Thursday
	Saturdays
	Sundays

	Mamzar, Beach Park Terminus - Al Baraha Bus Station
	Fridays
	Monday
	Tuesday to Thursday
	Saturdays
	Sundays



